8:00-8;15 am

8:15-9:00 am

9:00-9:30 am
9:30-10:00 am
10:00-10:15 am
10:15-10:45 am
10:45-11:30 am

11:30-12:00 pm

12:00-12:45 pm
12:45-1:15 pm
1:15-1:45 pm
1:45-2:15 pm
2:15-2:30 pm
2:30-3:15 pm

3:15-3:45 pm
3:45-4:15 pm
4:15-4:30 pm

vACET=>

lllinois School for the Deaf

VIRTUAL Statewide August Conference
Monday, August 7, 2023 / 8:00-4:30 pm

One Stop Resource Shop

Introductions and housekeeping

Keynote - The Road to Kindergarten-Readiness:
What LEAD-K Data Tells Us

Chicago Hearing Society

lllinois Families for Hands & Voices

Break

lllinois Service Resource Center

Project Reach: lllinois DeafBlind Services

Philip Rock School

lllinois Department of Human Services/Mental
Health

Lunch

Division of Specialized Care for Children

lllinois State Board of Education

Department of Children and Family Services
Break

The Online ltinerant

Convention of American Instructors of the Deaf
lllinois Assistive Technology Program

lllinois Deaf and Hard of Hearing Commission
Wrap up

ASSOCIATE CONTINUING EDUCATION TRACKING

Tina Childress

Marla Hatrak

Karen Aguilar
Carrie Balian

Lottie Smith
Michelle Clyne
Diane Finn

Jessena Williams

Shelly Roat
Lori Clampitt
Becky Patton

Stefanie Kessen

Robin Richard
Benro Ogunyipe

CHS

To register for this FREE event, please go to
https://forms.office.com/g/Jo7uCéSIGE



https://forms.office.com/g/Jb7uC6SiGE

