## Illinois School for the Deaf **VIRTUAL** Statewide August Conference Monday, August 7, 2023 / 8:00-4:30 pm

## One Stop Resource Shop



8:00-8;15 am	Introductions and housekeeping	Tina Childress
8:15-9:00 am	Keynote - The Road to Kindergarten-Readiness: What LEAD-K Data Tells Us	Marla Hatrak
9:00-9:30 am	Chicago Hearing Society	Karen Aguilar
9:30-10:00 am	Illinois Families for Hands & Voices	Carrie Balian
10:00-10:15 am	Break	
10:15-10:45 am	Illinois Service Resource Center	Lottie Smith
10:45-11:30 am	Project Reach: Illinois DeafBlind Services	Michelle Clyne
3	Philip Rock School	Diane Finn
11:30-12:00 pm	Illinois Department of Human Services/Mental Health	Jessena Williams
12:00-12:45 pm	Lunch	
12:45-1:15 pm	Division of Specialized Care for Children	Shelly Roat
1:15-1:45 pm	Illinois State Board of Education	Lori Clampitt
1:45-2:15 pm	Department of Children and Family Services	Becky Patton
2:15-2:30 pm	Break	3
2:30-3:15 pm	The Online Itinerant	Stefanie Kessen
	Convention of American Instructors of the Deaf	English
3:15-3:45 pm	Illinois Assistive Technology Program	Robin Richard
3:45-4:15 pm	Illinois Deaf and Hard of Hearing Commission	Benro Ogunyipe
4:15-4:30 pm	Wrap up	}











To register for this FREE event, please go to https://forms.office.com/g/Jb7uC6SiGE